SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Cortez to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 53 by Senator Cortez

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, delete lines line 26 through 28 and insert:

3 "Beginning January 1, 2015, the commission may require a licensed association 4 to submit a written report that may include the following information:"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 6 On page 4, line 1, change "<u>shall</u>" to "<u>may</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 4, line 3, change "<u>shall</u>" to "<u>may</u>"